FISH

Mix Seafood Combination

King prawn, Salmon fillet, Tai fillet, Squid
Tai Fillet

With a lemon butter sauce

Prawn Scampi

King prawns, tomato sauce, cheese

Salmon Teppanyaki

CHICKEN
Teriyaki Chicken

Pollo Alla Pizzaiola

Chicken breast, Tomato sauce, olives, Italian herbs and spices
Chicken in a Cheese and Mushroom sauce

Azeri Chicken Levengi

Chicken breast stuffed with nut, onion, plum and spices

BEEF

Beef Teppanyaki
Tenderloin Steak with a Pepper Sauce
Medallions of Beef in a Rosemary Sauce

Beef Steak in a Cranberry Sauce

SIDE ORDERS

Gratin Potatoes
Ratatouille

Rice

French Fries

DESSERTS

Orange Pannacotta
Ice Cream
Dessert of the Day

Selection of cheese

AZN
22.0

19.0

20.0

19.0

15.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

17.0
21.0
19.0

21.0

3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0

9.0
6.0
8.0

8.0



