FISH	AZN
Mix Seafood Combination	22.0
King prawn, Salmon fillet, Tai fillet, Squid	
Tai Fillet	19.0
With a lemon butter sauce	
Prawn Scampi	20.0
King prawns, tomato sauce, cheese	
Salmon Teppanyaki	19.0
CHICKEN	
Teriyaki Chicken	15.0
Pollo Alla Pizzaiola	16.0
Chicken breast, Tomato sauce, olives, Italian herbs and spices	
Chicken in a Cheese and Mushroom sauce	16.0
Azeri Chicken Levengi	16.0
Chicken breast stuffed with nut, onion, plum and spices	
BEEF	
Beef Teppanyaki	17.0
Tenderloin Steak with a Pepper Sauce	21.0
Medallions of Beef in a Rosemary Sauce	19.0
Beef Steak in a Cranberry Sauce	21.0
SIDE ORDERS	
Gratin Potatoes	3.0
Ratatouille	3.0
Rice	3.0
French Fries	3.0
DESSERTS	
Orange Pannacotta	9.0
Ice Cream	6.0
Dessert of the Day	8.0
Selection of cheese	8.0